Huck Aerobolt ▪ Unit 1 / 17 Pembury Rd, Minto NSW 2566 Australia
▪ P +61 2 9755 3747      ▪ F +61 2 9755 3757    ▪ E contact@huckaerobolt.com     ▪ W www.huckaerobolt.com
 STRUCTURAL RIVETS
A
HD
L
ALLOK® RIVET
A HD

Head Dia
HD (mm)
Length
L (mm)
Shear
Nom. (kN)
Tensile
Nom. (kN)
ALLOK RIVETS (all steel with zinc coating)
6.5 mm
(1/4 )̎
ARDS-08105 2.0 – 4.5
6.8 13.0
10.5 10.7
7.9
ARDS-08125 3.0 – 6.5 12.5 12.2
ARDS-08145 5.0 – 8.5 14.5 13.7
ARDS-08165 7.0 – 10.5 16.5 14.1
ARDS-08185 9.0 – 12.5 18.5
15.4ARDS-08205 11.0 – 14.8 20.5
ARDS-08225 13.0 – 16.5 22.5
7.9 mm
(5/16 )̎
ARDS-10135 4.0 – 7.0
8.2 16.0
13.5 13.8
9.1
ARDS-10165 7.0 – 10.0 16.5
15.6
ARDS-10195 10.0 – 13.0 19.5
ARDS-10225 13.0 – 16.0 22.5
ARDS-10255 16.0 – 19.0 25.5
ARDS-10285 19.0 – 22.0 28.5
ALLOK RIVET (all stainless)
6.4 mm
(1/4 )̎
ARDSS-08105 2.0 – 4.5
6.6 13.0
10.5 14.1
8.3
ARDSS-08125 4.0 – 6.5 12.5
14.5
ARDSS-08145 5.0 – 8.5 14.5
ARDSS-08165 7.0 – 10.5 16.5
ARDSS-08185 9.0 – 12.5 18.5
ARDSS-08205 11.0 – 14.5 20.5
7.9 mm
(5/16 )̎
ARDSS-10135 4.0 – 7.0
8.0 16.0
13.5 20.1
12.7
ARDSS-10165 7.0 – 10.0 16.5
21.5ARDSS-10195 10.0 – 13.0 19.5
ARDSS-10225 13.0 – 16.0 22.5
ALLOK RIVET (all aluminium)
6.4 mm
(1/4 )̎
ARDA-08105 2.8 – 4.8
6.7 13.0
10.5 4.2
3.4
ARDA-08125 4.8 – 6.8 12.5 4.5
ARDA-08145 6.8 – 8.8 14.5
4.9
ARDA-08165 8.8 – 10.8 16.5
ARDA-08185 10.8 – 12.8 18.5
ARDA-08205 12.8 – 14.8 20.5
7.9 mm
(5/16 )̎
ARDA-10135 4.0 – 7.0
8.1 16.0
13.5
6.3 4.9
ARDA-10165 7.0 – 10.0 16.5
ARDA-10185 10.0 – 13.0 19.5
7.6 4.9
ARDA-10225 13.0 – 16.0 22.5
ALLOK RIVET
FEATURES
▪ Locks material on both sides
▪ Neat compact blind side bulb